AE: Sammel Architecture
CM: SAVIN ENGINEERS, P.C.

Martin Luther King Medical Clinics
YPS NO.: 10843
GC CONTRACT 1: Pieriotti Corp
Change SYBED
Part Two | NYSED Part Two y Z
FOrder B: B: Relatlonship to NYSED Pait Two C: Category NYSED Part Two D: Description Status Praposad Negotiated
roposal Requeste| Project Scope Basls of Need ) Amount Amount
{COP) d By:
. - Furnish and install 52 4' x 4" acoustical
:‘Eﬂf::l q‘fa::'“% The Gym at MLK has i panels on gymnasium walls. The work will .
cop1-A | Architect e extremely poor acoustics wmer  |be onlifts, after hours in September. Approved | $22,946.61 $22,946.61
scope within work : Directed
a and severe echoing.
Cafetorium under-stage Replace under-stage doors in Cafetorium.
storage doors were to be
- refurbished, but were in
o ” Addmega! scape of too bad a state of dis- Owner
P 1-8 Architect fwork within of L : Approved $6,201.92 $6,201.92
rolect work area repair. It is more cost Directed
iy ’ effective and a far better
result replacing the doors
and hardware.
Change defective wire & feed for corridor
Owner |Additional scope of Wiring feed Type B ceiling P— type B lights.
COP 1-C Directed work within of fixtures in corridor was Directed Approved $2,650.14 $2,650.14
project work area, defective.
Additional quantities ST T T Prep, prime and paint two double wood
; Owner |added to project ol Owner entrance doors from corridor to cafeteria,
COP 1-D Directed 1scope within work not in original scope and Directed Approved $1,890.00 $1,890.00
e needed to be painted.
Repair terrazzo threshold.
Additional scope of
Owner e Terrazzo broken at - Owner
COP 1-E Dir i ';.:)?; :mnrk o:rea threctiold. Directed Approved $2,100.00 $2,100.00
COP Subtotal| $35,789
Total Approved Change Orders - $35,789
Total Proposed Fair & Re $35,789
Total Approved Change Orders $35,788.67
Contract Allowance $50,000.00
Balance of Allowance $ 14,211.33
QOriginal Contract Amount $657,200.00
Revised Contract Amount $642,988.67
Amount of Change Orders / Additional Funds Required $ (14,211.33)

DATE PRINTED




Martin Luther King
YPS NO.: 10843

Medical Clinics

AE: Sammel Architecture
CVI: SAVIN ENGINEERS, P.C.

GC CONTRACT 1: Pieriotti Corp DATE PRINTED
NYSED
Change | o\ 'rwo | NYSED Part Two
Order . z 5 NYSED Part Two C: . 2 o Proposed Negotiated
Proposal . B: B: Re!ahonshlp to Basis of Need Category NYSED Part Two D: Description Status it Amount
equeste | Project Scope
(COP) dBy:
Architect Engineer: Da Vi SAMMEL cPL
(Company
(Print) Narmne)
— U / )% / 10
{Signature) \ - (Date)
e Trpa y (o Ll Bugnared
’ (Cornpany
(Print) Name) / /
i, e o
(Signature) (Date)
oy Yonkers putlic__JCA L0 kubbard. . Developuert P . M&w_ﬁ@/
Schaols: (Print) ) {Job Title) l W '
S ool Sl 22212020
{Signature) | et (Date)
Conteactor: STE}:&. M GED f'(_’Ci-{[A.I\/ ‘IO[ ERUTTI CoRP
{Company
(Print) . Name)
/(’ 7/%% 5/ 13 / 2078

(Signature)

{Date)




